
2015 Pastoral Planning Area (PPA) Report on Parish Schools
PPA: 150

Demographic Profile of Parishes in Pastoral Planning Area

Registered Population

Infant Baptisms

21,231 20,721 20,674 20,437

6,395 6,377 6,225 6,418

162 128 127 125

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

26 0 0 6

691 661 612 548

-9%

-11%

-36%

-1,971

-680

-59

-73%

123%

-19

851

Parish School Enrollment

Total Enrollment
Non-Catholic Enrollment

Capacity

% Capacity Filled

Enrollment Enrollment Projection

Schools In Pastoral Planning Area

Registered Households

19,260

5,715

103

7

1,542

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

20122011 Change % Change

2011 - 2015

20152013 2014

2014          2015 2016        2017           2018         2019

20122011 Change % Change

2011 - 2015

20152013 2014

%Cap5 %Cap4 %Cap3 %Cap2 %Cap1

55% 52% 52% 48% 44%

5 4 3 2 1
1,070 1,070 1,070 1,070 1,070

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
586 557 554 516 471 -115 -20%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
11 9 15 10 24 13 118%

   

516 471

Grade        
pre K 67 66 49 62 52 -15 -22%
Kindergarten 73 63 76 54 57 -16 -22%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 45 46 42 46 31 -14 -31%
2nd 67 58 51 40 50 -17 -25%
3rd 43 41 46 49 34 -9 -21%
4th 67 57 63 42 48 -19 -28%
5th 63 63 45 63 38 -25 -40%
6th 63 65 68 44 60 -3 -5%
7th 42 42 55 62 39 -3 -7%
8th 56 56 59 54 62 6 11%

       

412 381 341 323

Code School

B127 St. Jude School

B147 St. Agnes - Sacred Heart Regional Catholic School

Archdiocese of Philadelphia
Office for Parish Service and Support

Report Date: June 2016
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