2015 Pastoral Planning Area (PPA) Report on Parish Schools PPA: 150

Demographic Profile of Parishes in Pastoral Planning Area											
						<u> 2011 - 2015</u>					
		<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>	<u>2014</u>	<u>2015</u>	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>			
Registered Population 21,		,231 20),721 2	20,674	20,437	19,260	-1,971	-9%			
Registered Households 6		,395 6	6,377	6,225	6,418	5,715	-680	-11%			
Infant Baptisms		162	128	127	125	103	-59	-36%			
Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School (As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)											
Parish Children:											
Attending Other Catholic Schools		26	0	0	6	7	-19	-73%			
Attending Public or Private Schools		691	661	612	548	1,542	851 20 1	123% 11 - 2015			
Parish School Enrollment		2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	Change	% Change			
	Grade	2011	2012	2013	2014	2013	onange	<u>/// Onlange</u>			
pr	re K	67	66	49	62	52	-15	-22%			
Ki	indergarten	73	63	76	5 54	57	-16	-22%			
pr	re 1st	0	0	C	0 0	0	0	0%			
1s	st	45	46	42	46	31	-14	-31%			
2r	nd	67	58	51	40	50	-17	-25%			
3r		43	41	46			-9				
4t		67	57	63			-19				
5t		63	63	45	63	38	-25	-40%			
6t		63	65	68			-3				
7t		42	42	55			-3				
8t	th	56	56	59	54	62	6	11%			
Non-Catholic Enrollment		11	9	15	5 10) 24	13	118%			
Total Enrollment		586	557	554	516	471	-115	-20%			
Capacity		1,070	1,070	1,070	1,070	1,070					
% Capacity Filled		55%	52%	52%	6 489	6 44%					

Schools In Pastoral Planning Area

Code	School
B127	St. Jude School
B147	St. Agnes - Sacred Heart Regional Catholic School

Enrollmen	<u>t</u>	<u>Enrollmer</u>	<u>on</u>		
<u>2014</u>	<u> 2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	2017	2018	2019
516	471	412	381	341	323

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades.